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Anlage
Dammfeld 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
m 0172-5717864 info@tc-forchheim.de

Hallenadresse
Dammfeld 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
m 0172-5717864 info@tc-forchheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bittorf, Christine
T 0172 5717864 chrisbittorf@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Bittorf, Christine
T 0172 5717864 chrisbittorf@gmx.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Neo Bittorf; T 07242 706101

m 0172 5717864, jugend@tc-forchheim.de

Junioren U15 2 (4er)
MF: Moritz Sommerlatte

m 0176 23373196; jugend@tc-forchheim.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brizs, Gustavs (LAT gA)
Kunz, Julian

Bittorf, Neo
Petschmann, Henri
Kraus, Alexander
Seebach, Maximilian
Sommerlatte, Moritz
Wetzl, Louis

Voltz, Mateo

Bock, Samuel
Dieterle, Theo
Knapp, Philippe
Melloh, Finn
Ziegler, Paul
Schreiner, Luis
Handt, Carl Philipp
Pillmann, Marlon
Mondelli, Matteo
Bottlender, Felix

20 Perfetto, Emiliano
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11002246
11155248
11082400
11084123
10911739
11082398
11082403
11085510
11084114
11085152
11154736
11090205
11150660
11003279
11202095
11204337
11209034
11158736
11311457
11305737

LK DR Info
LK10,5
LK17,1
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK21,5
LK22,2
LK24,1
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
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